
2022 -
November
2023

2021 -
2022

2019 -
2020

OLOYEDE IKMAT OMOSHALEWA
BANKING AND FINANCE

No 8 Peter Olorunshola Street GRA Ilorin Kwara State. 
09071459001, 07025825777 |  Oloyedeikmat@gmail.com

 

Date of Birth : 20 10 1997

Marital Status : Single

Nationality : Nigeria

State of origin : Oyo State

Effective individual with great multitasking and managerial skills. To serve in an
organization with the wealth of my professional, academic qualifications, thus
contributing my optimum input to enhance the growth and development of such
institution or company and in result of this, being adequately compensated.

WAITRESS AND KITCHEN ASSISTANT
(NYSC) MONDYS PLACE ILORIN KWARA STATE
The Department is responsible for corporate and strategic planning, conducting
research activities and keeping statistical data and information in the state Civil
Service, therefore I help in accomplishing the aforementioned duties. 
The Department also  manages information resources and equally handles policy
issues as may be referred to it. 

WAITRESS AND KITCHEN ASSISTANT
MONDYS PLACE ILORIN KWARA STATE
The Department is responsible for corporate and strategic planning, conducting
research activities and keeping statistical data and information in the state Civil
Service, therefore I help in accomplishing the aforementioned duties. 
The Department also manages information resources and equally handles policy
issues as may be referred to it. 

BRAND PROMOTER
EASTERN DISTILLERIES AND FOOD INDUSTRIES
To Demonstrate and provide information on promoted products/services.

PERSONAL DETAILS

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE



AUGUST
2018 -
NOVEMBER
2018

2019 -
2021

2015 -
2017

2014 -
2015

2009 -
2014

1999 -
2009

Diagnostic interviewing Telephone etiquette

Record keeping Good listener

Interpersonal and intrapersonal
skills

Computer skills

Create a positive image and lead consumers to use it.
Use lectures, films, charts, and/or slide shows.
Distribute product samples, brochures, flyers etc. ...
Identify interest and understand customer needs and requirements.

RECEPTIONIST
DE-COMPACT HOTEL
Receptionist is a professional who manages the front desk of an organization. They
are usually the first point of contact for customers. Receptionists also perform
various administrative tasks

NYSC 2023

NYSC DISCHARGED CERTIFICATE

(BANKING AND FINANCE) HIGHER NATIONAL DIPLOMA
KWARA STATE POLYTECHNIC ILORIN State
.

(BANKING AND FINANCE) NATIONAL DIPLOMA
KWARA STATEPOLYTECHNIC ILORIN State
.

COLLEGE
REGINA COLLEGE ORILE IGANMU
.

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
OMOLOLA WISDOM COLLEGE
.

PRIMARY SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE
OMOLOLA WISDOM NURSERY AND PRIMARY SCHOOL
.

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

SKILLS

100% 100%

80% 80%

80%

80%



Client engagement Team work

Multi tasking abilities

Achieved accurate result through effective use of accounting principles to carry out
managerial task.

Surfing through internet

Participating in social activities

Reading

Appreciating Literary and Art Works

Computer Games

Watching documentaries and sports over the weekends

English

Yoruba

Referees are available upon request 

80% 80%

80%

ACHIEVEMENTS & AWARDS

INTERESTS

ACTIVITIES

LANGUAGES

REFEREE


