

## **OLOYEDE IKMAT OMOSHALEWA**

## BANKING AND FINANCE

No 8 Peter Olorunshola Street GRA Ilorin Kwara State. 09071459001, 07025825777 | Oloyedeikmat@gmail.com

## PERSONAL DETAILS

•	Date of Birth	20 10 1997

- Marital Status : Single
- Nationality : Nigeria
- State of origin : Oyo State

## OBJECTIVE

Effective individual with great multitasking and managerial skills. To serve in an organization with the wealth of my professional, academic qualifications, thus contributing my optimum input to enhance the growth and development of such institution or company and in result of this, being adequately compensated.

EXPERIENCE			
EXPERIENCE			
2022 -	WAITRESS AND KITCHEN ASSISTANT		
November	(NYSC) MONDYS PLACE ILORIN KWARA STATE		
2023	The Department is responsible for corporate and strategic planning, conducting research activities and keeping statistical data and information in the state Civil		
	Service, therefore I help in accomplishing the aforementioned duties.		
	The Department also manages information resources and equally handles policy issues as may be referred to it.		
2021 -	WAITRESS AND KITCHEN ASSISTANT		
2022	MONDYS PLACE ILORIN KWARA STATE		
	The Department is responsible for corporate and strategic planning, conducting		
	research activities and keeping statistical data and information in the state Civil		
	Service, therefore I help in accomplishing the aforementioned duties.		
	The Department also manages information resources and equally handles policy issues as may be referred to it.		
	issues as may be referred to it.		
2019 -	BRAND PROMOTER		
2020	EASTERN DISTILLERIES AND FOOD INDUSTRIES		
	To Demonstrate and provide information on promoted products/services.		

	Create a positive image and lead consumers to use it.				
	Use lectures, films, charts, and/or slide shows. Distribute product samples, brochures, flyers etc				
	Identify interest and understand cus	tomer needs and requirements.			
AUGUST	RECEPTIONIST				
2018 -	DE-COMPACT HOTEL				
NOVEMBER	Receptionist is a professional who manages the front desk of an organization. They				
2018	are usually the first point of contact for customers. Receptionists also perform				
	various administrative tasks				
EDUCATION					
	• NYSC 2023				
	NYSC DISCHARGED CERTIFICATE				
EDUCATION					
2019 -	(BANKING AND FINANCE) HIGHER NATIONAL DIPLOMA				
2021	KWARA STATE POLYTECHNIC ILORIN State				
2015 -	(BANKING AND FINANCE) NATIONAL DIPLOMA				
2017					
0014					
2014 - 2015	COLLEGE				
2013	5 REGINA COLLEGE ORILE IGANMU				
0000					
2009 - 2014	SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL				
2014	OMOLOLA WISDOM COLLEGE				
1999 -	PRIMARY SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE				
2009	OMOLOLA WISDOM NURSERY AND PRIMARY SCHOOL				
	·				
SKILLS —					
ORALLO	Diagnostic interviewing	Telephone etiquette			
	100%	100%			
	Record keeping	Good listener			
	80%	80%			
	Interpersonal and intrapersonal	Computer skills			
	skills	80%			
	80%	Y Y			

